Project Summary: Eustis Landing Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project improved 1,674 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 632 L.F. of channel. Cleaned out 845 L.F. of
roadside ditch and 829 L.F. of channel. Replaced (1) driveway pipe. Installed (1) driveway pipe. Jetted (4) driveway

pipes.
2017-538 / Eustis Landing Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBH / Channel- bushhogged
DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
DPR / Driveway Pipe - Repaired
HAUL / Hauling

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment
UTLOC / Utility locates

WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed
2017-538 / Eustis Landing Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
1.0
15.0
40.0
10.0
6.0
112.0
195.0
15.0
0.5
15.0
409.5

409.5

Labor
Cost
$23.49
$331.00
$871.10
$222.80
$137.31
$2,491.22
$4,264.86
$336.25
$12.35
$336.25
$9,026.63

$9,026.63

Equipment
Cost
$0.00
$222.80
$150.52
$43.40
$30.43
$1,055.04
$1,018.02
$18.00
$0.00
$75.26
$2,613.47

$2,613.47

Material
Cost
$0.00
$33.84
$248.82
$24.90
$12.60
$1,835.54
$421.60
$7.20
$0.00
$9.00
$2,593.49

$2,593.49

(Pictures Not Available)

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 3/7/17 - 7/26/17

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$13.23
$143.40
$551.40
$143.40
$89.10
$1,379.86
$2,693.55
$214.65
$6.62
$219.75
$5,454.95

$5,454.95

Total Cost
$36.72
$731.04
$1,821.84
$434.50
$269.44
$6,761.66
$8,398.03
$576.10
$18.97
$640.26
$19,688.55

$19,688.55
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