

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Duration: 3/7/17 - 7/26/17

Project Summary

Project Summary: Eustis Landing Road **Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,674 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 632 L.F. of channel. Cleaned out 845 L.F. of roadside ditch and 829 L.F. of channel. Replaced (1) driveway pipe. Installed (1) driveway pipe. Jetted (4) driveway

2017-538 / Eustis Landing Road	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$23.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$36.72
CBH / Channel- bushhogged	15.0	\$331.00	\$222.80	\$33.84	\$0.00	\$143.40	\$731.04
DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed	40.0	\$871.10	\$150.52	\$248.82	\$0.00	\$551.40	\$1,821.84
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	10.0	\$222.80	\$43.40	\$24.90	\$0.00	\$143.40	\$434.50
DPR / Driveway Pipe - Repaired	6.0	\$137.31	\$30.43	\$12.60	\$0.00	\$89.10	\$269.44
HAUL / Hauling	112.0	\$2,491.22	\$1,055.04	\$1,835.54	\$0.00	\$1,379.86	\$6,761.66
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	195.0	\$4,264.86	\$1,018.02	\$421.60	\$0.00	\$2,693.55	\$8,398.03
STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment	15.0	\$336.25	\$18.00	\$7.20	\$0.00	\$214.65	\$576.10
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.5	\$12.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.97
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed	15.0	\$336.25	\$75.26	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$219.75	\$640.26
2017-538 / Eustis Landing Road	409.5	\$9,026.63	\$2,613.47	\$2,593.49	\$0.00	\$5,454.95	\$19,688.55
Sub Total							
Grand Total	409.5	\$9,026.63	\$2,613.47	\$2,593.49	\$0.00	\$5,454.95	\$19,688.55

(Pictures Not Available)



